PARKLAND SCHOOL DIVISION

2021-2022 APPROVED SCHOOL CALENDAR

Total Days: 222
Operational: 194
Instructional: 182
PD Days: 12
(Non-Instructional)
Legend
Students' First Day
30

Students' Last Day
29

Non-Instructional

O

Fall/Winter/Spring

Break

Statutory Holiday

Diploma Examination

Non-Operational

Truth and
Reconciliation -
Staff/Students
do not attend

AUGUST

M T w T F

2 3 4 5 6
9 10 11 12 13

16 17 18 19 20
23 24 26) @)
30 | 31

NOVEMBER DECEMBER
T w7 F M T w7 F

M
1 2 3 4 5
8 9 10 11 12
@) 16 17 18 19
22 23 24 25 26
29 30

7 8 9
14 15 16 17

16 17
23 | 24 25 26 27
30 31

SEPTEMBER

M

6
13
20
27

6
13
20
27

T

7
14
21
28

7
14
21
28

W
1
8

15

22

29

1
8
15
22
29

T w
1 2
8 9
15 16
22 23

T
2
9
16
23
30

2
9
16
23
30

31

=
3
10
17
24

3
10
17
24
31

18
25

=

PARKLAND

SCHQOL DIVISION

OCTOBER

M T W T F
1
4 5 6 7 ‘I}
11 12 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29

JANUARY

M T W T F
3 4 5 6 7
10 ' 11 12 13 14
17 18 19 20 21
24 25 26 27 28

11 12 13 14 | 15
18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29



Month Week | Statutory Holidays Non- Operational Non- Instructional
Days Operational Instructional Days
August 5 5 3 2
September 22 2 (LabourDay) 20 20
(Truth &
Reconciliation Day)

October 21 1 (Thanksgiving) 20 1 19
November 22 1 (Remembrance) |4 17 1 16
December 23 6 17 17
January 21 5 16 1 15

Subtotal 114 4 15 95 6 89
February 20 1 (Family Day) 19 3 16
March 23 5 18 1 17
April 21 2 (Easter) 19 19
May 22 1 (Victoria Day) 1 20 1 19
June 22 22 1 21

Total|(108) 222 (4)8 (6)21 (98) 193 (6)12 (92) 181
AUBUSE 30 (MONAAY) ... vt cevereeeers ceerer et serers seeres esses ssasss ssssss snsses sesss e First day ofinstructionfor students
JUNE29 (WedNESAAY) ... ceeereee seeeas semeee creee reees seneas srssne ees seeens s Last day of instruction forstudents
IMP ORTANT DATES

August 25 and 26 (Wednesday and Thursday) .......ccceeeeeeeeee e v Staff planning and development (no students attend)
AUGUSE 27 (FIIA@Y) oo et et et o s e st seenas s e o Division planning day (no students attend)
B Pes o]
September 6 (MONAAY) ..o s et i et et s e i e s Labour Day

September 30 (Thursday)

October 8 (Friday) .o et et et e et et e e e e s oo Staff planning and development (no students attend)
October 11 (MONdaY) ..ot et et e et et e e s e e e Thanksgiving Day

November 8 through 12 ..o e e e s e e e

November 15 (MONAAY) ..ot e et e e e et s i s Staff planning and development (no studentsattend)
December 24 through January 7 ... e e e e e

January 10 (MONAY) e e e e et e e s s e s oo First day back for students after break

January 31 (MONAAY) ot s ceeeis st et e s s et st s Staff planning and development (no studentsattend)
FEbruary 10-11 coieieeeeieie e e et et e st s s s | T€ACHErS” CoOnvention (no students attend)

February 18 (Friday) .o e et et et et et et e et e e Staff planning and development (no students attend)
February 21 (Monday) .. e e et et e e e s s e Family Day

March 21 through March 25

March 28 (MONAY) .ot et et et e et et s e s s e s Staff planning and development (no students attend)

APTil 15 throUgh 18 . e sttt o et et e e e Easter Weekend, including Good Friday and Easter Monday
o 2065 e G
May 23 (MONTAY) oo e s et e s e e st s e e oo Victoria Day

June 29 (Wednesday)

JUNE 30 (TRUISAAY) oo s e et e e e et e e e Staff planning and development (no students attend)




