PARKLAND SCHOOL DIVISION

2021-2022 APPROVED SCHOOL CALENDAR



Total Days: 222 Operational: 194

Instructional: 182

PD Days: 12

(Non-Instructional)

Legend

Students' First Day

30

AUGUST						
М	Т	W	Т	F		
2	3	4	5	6		
9	10	11	12	13		
16	17	18	19	20		
23	24	25)	26	27		
30	31					

SEPTEMBE_R М Т w Т F 2 3 6 7 8 9 10 14 15 17 13 16 20 21 22 23 24 27 28 29 30

OCTOBER						
М	Т	W	Т	F		
				1		
4	5	6	7	8		
11	12	13	14	15		
18	19	20	21	22		
25	26	27	28	29		

Students' Last Day

29

Non-Instructional

NOVEMBER						
М	Т	W	Т	F		
1	2	3	4	5		
8	9	10	11	12		
15)	16	17	18	19		
22	23	24	25	26		
29	30					

DECEMBER						
М	Т	w	Т	F		
		1	2	3		
6	7	8	9	10		
13	14	15	16	17		
20	21	22	23	24		
27	28	29	30	31		

JANUARY						
М	т	w	т	F		
3	4	5	6	7		
10	11	12	13	14		
17	18	19	20	21		
24	25	26	27	28		
(31)						

Fall/Winter/Spring

Break



		M	

Statutory Holiday

Diploma Examination

FEBRUARY						
M	т	w	т	F		
	1	2	3	4		
7	8	9	10	11		
14	15	16	17	18		
21	22	23	24	25		
28						

MARCH						
М	т	w	т	F		
	1	2	3	4		
7	8	9	10	11		
14	15	16	17	18		
21	22	23	24	25		
28	29	30	31			

APRIL						
М	т	w	т	F		
				1		
4	5	6	7	8		
11	12	13	14	15		
18	19	20	21	22		
25	26	27	28	29		

Non-Operational

Truth and Reconciliation -Staff/Students do not attend

MAY						
М	т	w	т	F		
2	3	4	5	6		
9	10	11	12	13		
16	17	18	19	(20)		
23	24	25	26	27		
30	31					

JUNE						
M	Т	w	Т	F		
		1	2	3		
6	7	8	9	10		
13	14	15	16	17		
20	21	22	23	24		
27	28	29	30			

Month	Week	Statutory Holidays	Non-	Operational	Non-	Instructional
	Days		Operational		Instructional	Days
August	5			5	3	2
September	22	2 (Labour Day) (Truth & Reconciliation Day)		20		20
October	21	1 (Thanksgiving)		20	1	19
November	22	1 (Remembrance)	4	17	1	16
December	23		6	17		17
January	21		5	16	1	15
Subtotal	114	4	15	95	6	89
February	20	1 (Family Day)		19	3	16
March	23		5	18	1	17
April	21	2 (Easter)		19		19
May	22	1 (Victoria Day)	1	20	1	19
June	22			22	1	21
Total	(108) 222	(4)8	(6) 21	(98) 193	(6) 12	(92) 181

August 30 (Monday)	First day of instruction for students					
June 29 (Wednesday)	Last day of instruction for students					
IMPORTANT DATES						
August 25 and 26 (Wednesday and Thursday)	Staff planning and development (no students attend)					
August 27 (Friday)	Division planning day (no students attend)					
August 30 (Monday)	First day of instruction for students					
September 6 (Monday)	Labour Day					
September 30 (Thursday)	Truth & Reconciliation Day					
October 8 (Friday)	Staff planning and development (no students attend)					
October 11 (Monday)	Thanksgiving Day					
November 8 through 12	Fall Break, including Remembrance Day					
November 15 (Monday)	Staff planning and development (no students attend)					
December 24 through January 7	Winter Break, including Christmas and Boxing Day					
January 10 (Monday)	First day back for students after break					
January 31 (Monday)	Staff planning and development (no students attend)					
February 10-11	Teachers' Convention (no students attend)					
February 18 (Friday)	Staff planning and development (no students attend)					
February 21 (Monday)	Family Day					
March 21 through March 25	Spring Break					
March 28 (Monday)	Staff planning and development (no students attend)					
April 15 through 18	Easter Weekend, including Good Friday and Easter Monday					
May 20 (Friday)	Non-Operational (no students attend)					
May 23 (Monday)	Victoria Day					
June 29 (Wednesday)	Last day of instruction for students					
June 30 (Thursday)	Staff planning and development (no students attend)					